
Ceglédi Kossuth Lajos Gimnázium 

Ideiglenes felvételi jegyzék a 2026 / 2027-es tanévre 

1005 humán 

Felvételiző Pont Rangsor 

73033814688 157,0 1 

73056171892 156,0 2 

73014445803 156,0 3 

73197984401 155,0 4 

73046127255 154,0 5 

73004315879 151,0 6 

72997098426 148,5 7 

73090610229 148,5 8 

73099850718 148,0 9 

73192903320 148,0 10 

73128407763 147,5 11 

73034520870 147,0 12 

73031903582 147,0 13 

73071435995 146,0 14 

73090816279 145,0 15 

72910966636 145,0 16 

73031241709 144,0 17 

72985797433 144,0 18 

73021385231 143,5 19 

73031198386 143,0 20 

73003354685 143,0 21 

SEMMA 143,0 22 

73002609903 142,5 23 

73117162671 142,0 24 

73096901205 141,5 25 

73015837245 141,0 26 

73058643132 141,0 27 

73015687836 141,0 28 

73004078308 141,0 29 

73000095730 140,5 30 

73007527589 140,5 31 

73015663807 140,0 32 

72978156670 140,0 33 

73129920631 139,5 34 

72900415171 139,5 35 

73034865476 139,0 36 



73081652909 138,0 37 

73090416580 137,5 38 

73060632136 137,0 39 

73040442715 137,0 40 

73016137466 137,0 41 

HÓVIRÁG 137,0 42 

73007646258 136,5 43 

73094119038 136,5 44 

73015613298 136,0 45 

73063963642 136,0 46 

73027629227 136,0 47 

73008011521 136,0 48 

73100068807 135,5 49 

72998850583 135,0 50 

73058119908 134,5 51 

73024361734 134,5 52 

72961327010 134,0 53 

72986878429 133,0 54 

73016136600 132,0 55 

73021845313 131,5 56 

73048234530 131,5 57 

73345934963 131,0 58 

73092333398 130,5 59 

73031918923 130,5 60 

73003180960 130,0 61 

72979418017 128,5 62 

MIRA0117 128,5 63 

73025589964 128,0 64 

73095441610 128,0 65 

ROLOND64 128,0 66 

73107071045 127,5 67 

73128615096 127,0 68 

73037034175 126,0 69 

73004654828 126,0 70 

73098445560 126,0 71 

FIFI 126,0 72 

73020116159 126,0 73 

73016133529 125,5 74 

73001481473 125,0 75 

73090407358 125,0 76 

73015624264 124,5 77 

73017188002 124,0 78 

NORANORA 124,0 79 

73023221327 123,5 80 

NOÉMI11 123,5 81 

73021808267 122,5 82 

73109366668 122,5 83 

73019782421 121,5 84 

MJANKA0316 121,5 85 



73058476132 121,0 86 

72884582610 120,0 87 

73040755729 120,0 88 

72976520062 120,0 89 

73050292596 119,5 90 

73011172829 119,0 91 

73029024577 118,5 92 

KATA2811 118,0 93 

PILLANGÓ7 118,0 94 

73021836412 116,0 95 

73027955199 115,5 96 

73034557807 115,0 97 

73014446533 115,0 98 

73097707249 114,5 99 

73128530874 113,5 100 

73027779636 113,0 101 

73060585279 113,0 102 

VIOLA202012 112,5 103 

NAPFÉNY 111,5 104 

73034628533 111,5 105 

73027710721 111,0 106 

73101922472 111,0 107 

73105492010 111,0 108 

73021816035 111,0 109 

73000345898 110,5 110 

73089148692 110,5 111 

73000319145 110,0 112 

73025395577 109,0 113 

72907129261 108,5 114 

73021873499 107,0 115 

73024543290 106,5 116 

73131440779 106,0 117 

73093661580 106,0 118 

73020583206 105,0 119 

73113612481 105,0 120 

72907640248 104,5 121 

73044913316 104,0 122 

73015720538 103,5 123 

73061058591 103,5 124 

73004485037 101,5 125 

73060813605 101,0 126 

72985444193 101,0 127 

73088408643 101,0 128 

73091365379 99,0 129 

73033244719 99,0 130 

73091530104 98,5 131 

73011192302 98,0 132 

73001746078 97,0 133 

73027929751 96,0 134 



72906077750 96,0 135 

73112839534 93,5 136 

73033853256 93,0 137 

73126227701 92,5 138 

73031148947 92,5 139 

Q123WCZFT.2.0 91,5 140 

73033417525 91,0 141 

73020606338 89,5 142 

Menta11 89,5 143 

73006894019 87,5 144 

73008476715 87,5 145 

73005946738 84,5 146 

73098187170 78,5 147 

73128566581 78,5 148 

05.04 77,5 149 

73103445192 74,5 150 

72655122575 71,5 151 

 


